
3. 0 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Solo Instrument with Orchestra
Kathleen Long (piano) andNational Symphony Orchestra
Ballade, Op, 19 Faure
Alfredo Campoli (violin) andLondon Symphony Orchestra
Introduetion and Rondo Cap-
riccioso, Op. 28 Saint-Saens
Open Thy Heart Bizet
Romance Debussy
8.30 Music While You Work
3.47 "Owen Foster and theDevil"
4 0 Variety
4.15 Down South
4.30 Children’s Hour
4.45 Dance Favourites
6.0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.0 National Savings Announce-
ment
"Great Figures of the Bar: Lord
Birkenhead," by Richard Singer
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Comedy Time: Quarter-hour with
Fayourite Comedians
746 $="Impudent Impostors"
8.12 "I Know What I Like"
8.27. The Hit Parade

r
Station Notices
0 Overseas and N.Z. News
®.78 Australian Commentary
9.30 Music by Weber
10. 0 ‘Close down

ai, Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0a.m. LONDON NEWS |
7. 0, 8.0 LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Marching With the Guards
9.15 Theatre Organ
9.30 Current Ceiling. Prices
9.82 Music While You Work10.0 A.C.E. TALK: "Having aNutritional Check Up’’
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "To Have
and to Hold"
2.0 p.m. Waltz Time.
2.15 Marjorie Lawrence Sings
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Concerti Grossi
Concerto Grosso No, 9, Op, 6

Handel
The Golden Sorata Purcell
"Comus" Ballet Suite
Puroell, arr, Lambert

4.30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music

|

8.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 RBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local Announcements
7.10 Burnside Stock Report
7.15 Our Motoring Commentator
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Dunedin Competitions Society’s
1947 Festival. Recalis in the
Radio Vocal Solo Section
7.42 Jay Wilbur’s SerenadersMarton
Pavanne Gould
Intermezzo Provost
7.48 Jack Warner
Eels ’

I Didn’t Orter ’A Ett It
Warner

7.64 Ivor Moreton and Dave Kaye(two pianos)
Favourites in Rhythm

8. 0 Sporting Life; Fred Archer
(Jockey)

8.12 "The Listeners’ Club"
8.27 "Strange Harmony," the
Strange story of how a man’s
Marriage was almost shattered
by his love for a great singer,
by John Gundry
(NZBS Production)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 "Barnaby Rudge"
9.56 Edith Lorand Orchestra
Coneert: Tango Albeniz

10. 0 Eric Winstone and. his
Orchestra

es Bob Crosby and his Orches-ra
11. 0 London .News and. Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LNVO©) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,
6. Op.m. Favourite Vocalists
6.20 For the Pianist
6.30 Strict Tempo Dance Music
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 David Granville and hisMusic
8. 0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME
Orchestral Works by SibeliusProfessor Robert Kajanus and
Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No, 4 in E Minor,
Op. 39

8.39 Leopold -Stokowski and
the Philadelphia. Orchestra
Cappriccio Italien, Op, 458.54 Jascha Heifetz and the
London Philharmonie Orches-
tra conducted by John Barbi-rolli
Concerto in A Minor, Op, 82

Glazounov
9.16 Dimitri. Mitropoulos andthe Minneapolis Symphony Or-
chestra
‘Overture on Greek Themes

: No. 1, Op. 3 Glazounoyv

9.30 Grand Opera Excerpts from"Faust"
» Sir Henry J.. Wood and the
New Queen’s Hall Orchestra
Ballet Music
9.47 Jeanette MacDonald
(soprano)
The King of Thule
9.50 Chorus of NationalTheatre
Soldiers’ Chorus0.54 Arthur Fiedler and the
Boston Promenade Orchestra
Waltzes Gounod
10. 0 This Week’s FeaturedComposer: Debussy
Piero Coppola and the Conser-

| ‘vatorium Society Orchestra
Nocturnes
10.24 Walter Gieseking
(piano)

|Jardins Sous Le Pluie
10.27 Leopold Stokowski and
the Philadelphia Orchestra
Gymnopedie No. 1

10.30 Close down

[aye aroma
7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.30 Current Celling Prices
9.32 Recital for Two10. 0 Devotional Service
10.15 ‘The Amazing Duchess"10.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Light Opera and Musica}
Comedy
a: 9 Around the Bandstand
2.17 "The Channtngs"
2.30 CLASSICAL HOURThe Music of Chopin (16th of
Series)
FantafSie in F Minor, Op.
Barcarolle in F Sharp, 5%
Berceuse, Op. 57
Sonata No, 1 in B Flat for
*Cello and Piano, Op. 41

Mende!

3.15 Songtime; Fraser Gange
(baritone)
3.30 Music While You Work
4.0 "The Defender"
4.15 Memories of Hawaii
4.30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Muste
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 "Kidnapped"
7.15 Book Talk: The City Libra-rian
7.30 BBC Variety OrchestraCurtain Up Wood
7.33 "Scapegoats of History:Thomas Wentworth, Earl ofStafford"
8.0 The Symphonies of Brahms
Each week at this time we pre-
sent one of Brahms Symphonies
London Philharmonic Orchestra,
conducted by Sir Thomas
Beecham
Symphony No, 2 in D, Op. 78
The Queen’s Hall Orchestra, con-
ducted by Sir Henry J. Wood
Symphonic Variations, Op. 78

Dvorak
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Swing Session: Arranged
by. Frank Beadle
10. 0 Close down

[B2{o)_ BUNEDN,
6. O0p.m. An Hour With You
7. 0 The Smile Family
8. 0 Especially for You
9. 0 Midweek Function
9.30 Cowboy Round-up
10. 0 Tunes of the Times
141. 0 Close dowr
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Wednesday, September 3Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 am.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30°a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

LED we te
MORNING

6. 0 London News7.0 Music in the Morning9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s MorningRecipe session9.27 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Musical Variety9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Uncle Tom0. 0 My Husband’s Love10.16 The Caravan Passesba Legend of Kathie Warren:
ane
10.46 Crossroads of Life
"i AFTERNOON
12. 0. Lunch Music: Bright Melo-diesi Afternoon Musical Pro-‘amme30 Anne of Green Gables1.45 1ZB Happiness Ciub (Joan)2.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)2.50 Popular Music
4.45 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
6.30 Sports Quiz: Phil Shone
6.45 if You Please, Mr. Parkin7.0 Empress of Destiny7.15 Three Musketeers7.30 A Case for Cleveland: ThePoison Pen
7.45 Popular Fallacies
¢8. 0 Return of First Light
8.15 Hollywood Hotiday8.30 Popular Music
8.45 Radio Editor: Kenneth

i
8. 0 Passing Parade: MurderMinus Malice
s Recent Record Releases10. 0 Behind the Microphonewith Rod Talbot10.16 Dance Time
11. 0 Melodies to Remember
11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

27ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING
6 0 London News7.0 Breakfast Session (Maur'ce
Power)
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-
cipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices and
Weather Report
9.30 Jussi Bjorling, Sweden's
Greatest Tenor
9.45 The Boston Promenade
Orchestra: Compositions byAmericans
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
Anne of Green Gables
Down Harmony Lane: Al-"freda Campolj. and Hig Saion

Orchestra
2.30 Shopping Reporter3.0 # At the BBC Theatre Organ:Reginald Fort playing My OreamGarden
3.15 Potpourri of Something
Old and Something New
3.30 With the Classics of the
Eighteenth Century
4.45 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING

58

6.30 When Dreams Come True.
6.45 if You Please, Mr. Parkin7. 0 Empress of Destiny7.16 Officer Crosby (final broad-
cast)
7.30 A Case for Cleveland7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
A Holiday Task
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returne
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 King of Quiz9. 1 Passing Parade: Necessity’s
Daughter
9.30 Fritz Kreisler
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
11. 0 In Daacing Mood12.0 Off the Afr

:

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1420 ke. 210 m.

MORNING
6, 0 London News
6. 5 Break o’ Day Music
7. 0 Porridge Patrol
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Musicale
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunehtime Fare
1.30 Anne of Green Gabies
2.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
3. 0 Favourites in Song3.15 Keyboard Classios3.30 Over the Hille apd Far
Away
3.45 Music of the Waltz
4.45 Children’s Session
5. 0 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
|

Late Recordings
Gems from the Operaif You Please, Pog Parkin
Empress of DestinyOfficer Crosb
A Case for Cleveland
The Caravan PassesFirst Light Fraser Returns
Hollywood ad |Regency Buck
Passing Parade: The Gay

"Lady Nude9.30 Melody Panorama
0. 0 3ZB’s Sports Midweek Re-
Ye (The Toff)10.16 Out of the Night
10.30 Classical Cameo11.0 Variety Programme
42. 0 Close down

--
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4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

MORNING
6. 0 London News
ae @ Start the Day Right with
4ZB’s Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-
cipe Session
9.30 Morning Melodies: Tifo
Rossi and Patricia Rossborough
9.45 Hawaiian Hospitality10. 9 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Little Theatre: The Tria!
of Gerald Steele *
10.30 The Legend of Kathie War-ren: Jane
10.45 The Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 Singing Swing: MillsBrothers and’ Mary Healy2.30° Shopping Reporter (Alma)
3. 0 Join Us in a Chorus, as-
sisted by Popular Ensembles3.30 South American Rhythme
4.45 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
6.30 Beloved Rogue
6.45 if You Please, Mr, Parkin7. 0 Empress of Destiny
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland7.45 Regency Buck
8. 0 First Flight Fraser Returns
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 In Romantic Mood: GladysSwarthout and Denny Dennis
8.45 Grey Shadow9. 0 Passing Parade: The Gyp-
sy’s Prophecy
9.30 Recent Releasee from OurRecord Library
9.45 Classical Strings withYehudi Menuhin
10.-0 Dramatic Interlude
10.15 Famous Dance Bands:Lionel Hampton
10.30 Adventures of Peter Chance
12. 0 Close down 4

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214 m.

MORNING
0 London News
5 Reveille
0 Breakfast Session15 Weather Report
8.10 Heigh-Ho As Off to Work
Go

9. 0 Good Morning. RequestSession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Close down

EVENING
Bright Variety
Music from the. Alr
The Caravan Passes
Empress of Destinyif You Please, Mr, Parkin
Regency Buck
A Case for Cleveland
The Life of Mary Sothern
Hollywood HolidayLet’s Dance
Passing Parade: The House

in Berkeley Square9.30 Voices in Harmony
9.45 Rhumba Rhythm10. 0 Close down
r
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Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement
EO ene te A eR

"Officer Crosby," the popularIrish policeman of Leesville, will
make his last broadcast from
2ZB at 7.15 p.m. "The Three
Musketeers," a radio adaptation
of the famous book by Alex-
andre Dumas, will commence
from 2ZB at 7.15 p.m. next
Monday; this programme has
already started at 1ZB and
may be heard each Monday and
Wednesday at 7.15 p.m.
+ * +

Suave Latin-American tunes
as played by Xavier Cugat and
his orchestra may be heard in
2ZA’s Rhumba Rhythm pro-
gramme at 9.45 to-night.


